Gx Miniature Bearings With Extended Inner Rings RW156
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Bearing Number :

Dimensions

Basic Load Rating

Cr(N) :

Cor(N) :

Limiting Speed (X1000 RPM)
Grease :

Oil :

Number Of Ball :

Ball Diameter :

Weight(Kg) :

RW156

4.763mm
7.938mm

2.779mm

69
27

53

63

10

0.45
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